

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years/period		12 months ended 30 June 2020	18 months ended 31 December 2021	12 months ended 31 December		
				2022	2023	2024
Revenue	(RM'000)	2,318,470	3,937,446	2,579,174	1,914,817	1,661,530
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(RM'000)	(377,024)	570,284	(319,269)	(334,371)	(84,633)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(RM'000)	(383,170)	539,241	(309,841)	(402,414)	(84,905)
Net Profit/(Loss) attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	(390,533)	494,990	(309,024)	(401,296)	(87,655)
Total assets	(RM'000)	2,515,969	3,512,778	3,085,897	2,601,127	2,451,475
Net assets	(RM'000)	1,251,585	1,813,558	1,497,364	1,100,812	989,805
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	163,605	182,211	155,836	160,239	100,060
Earnings/(Loss) per share	(Sen)	(57.4)	72.7	(45.4)	(58.9)	(12.9)
Net assets per share	(Sen)	184	266	220	162	145

